


A010 RECORD GEAR

1284016
7200017
7304009
7350142
7270003
7350002
7260094
7350203
7350143
7116059
7260076
7350144
13 7287011
14 1119016
15 7146018
16 7133042
18 1321010
19 7133041
20 7146016
21 1302006
22 7119032
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Complete parallelogram
Adjusting dowel

Convex elastic washer
Fixing pivot

Fixing cable washer
Fixing cable screw
Adjusting screw washer
Front changer adjusting screw
Pivot bolt screw

Pivot bolt body bush
Cage plate rotating spring
Roller fixing screw

Cage plates stop grub
Complete outer cage plate
Roller dust cover with indentation
Roller female cone

Balls set @ 1/8” (6+ 6)
Roller male cone

Roller dust cover
Complete roller

Inner cage plate






